
ITEM
CODE

CASE
WEIGHT

PALLET
COUNT

CASE
PACK PACK SIZE

00012
00200
03097
00058
00051
00038
00031
00041
00202
03325

11.6
12.3
8.0

26.0
27.0
26.0
27.0
27.0
36.0
36.0

UPC
CODE

73210 00012
73210 00215
73210 03097
73210 00058
73210 00051
73210 00038
73210 00031
73210 00041
73210 00202
73210 03325

186
155
96
80
76
80
76
76
36
36

8.5 oz. Glass
8.5 oz. Glass
Each
2 Liter Plastic
3 Liter Tin
2 Liter Plastic
3 Liter Tin
3 Liter Tin
1 Gallon Plastic
1 Gallon Plastic

Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Balsamic Vinegar (from Modena)
Chrome Wire Tabletop Caddy: EV Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar
Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Extra Virgin Olive Oil
“Originale” 100% Pure Olive Oil
“Originale” 100% Pure Olive Oil
Extra Light Olive Oil
Balsamic Vinegar (from Modena)
Red Wine Vinegar, 5% (from Spain)

12
12
12
6
4
6
4
4
4
4

tel/fax: 800-694-4872
Fresno, CA 93711

Olive Oil and Vinegar | Maraschino Cherries | Spanish Green Olives | Specialty Foods

w w w. b o r g e s u s a f o o d s e rv i c e . c o m

Olive Oil
Vinegarand

Bottled in Spain, our STAR brand olive oils and vinegars combine Old World authenticity      

with state-of-the-art efficiency and product safety. The result? Consistent quality and flavor, 

bottle after bottle, case after case. For over 100 years, STAR olive oils have distinguished 

themselves throughout our product line, from the robust flavor of our extra virgin to the light 

mildness of originale and extra light. Likewise, our balsamic and red wine vinegars – sourced 

from Italy and Spain – give sauces, soups and vegetables an unparalleled zest. There’s no 

substitute for authenticity. No wonder Borges and our STAR brand olive oils and vinegars 

continue to lead the industry.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION


