

OLIVE OIL AND VINEGAR

Bottled in Spain, our STAR brand olive oils and vinegars combine Old World authenticity with state-of-the-art efficiency and product safety. The result? Consistent quality and flavor, bottle after bottle, case after case. For over 100 years, STAR olive oils have distinguished themselves throughout our product line, from the robust flavor of our extra virgin to the light mildness of originale and extra light. Likewise, our balsamic and red wine vinegars – sourced from Italy and Spain – give sauces, soups and vegetables an unparalleled zest. There's no substitute for authenticity. No wonder Borges and our STAR brand olive oils and vinegars continue to lead the industry.



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	ITEM CODE	UPC CODE	CASE WEIGHT	PALLET COUNT	CASE PACK	PACK SIZE
Extra Virgin Olive Oil	00012	73210 00012	11.6	186	12	8.5 oz. Glass
Balsamic Vinegar (from Modena)	00200	73210 00215	12.3	155	12	8.5 oz. Glass
Chrome Wire Tabletop Caddy: EV Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar	03097	73210 03097	8.0	96	12	Each
Extra Virgin Olive Oil	00058	73210 00058	26.0	80	6	2 Liter Plastic
Extra Virgin Olive Oil	00051	73210 00051	27.0	76	4	3 Liter Tin
"Originale" 100% Pure Olive Oil	00038	73210 00038	26.0	80	6	2 Liter Plastic
"Originale" 100% Pure Olive Oil	00031	73210 00031	27.0	76	4	3 Liter Tin
Extra Light Olive Oil	00041	73210 00041	27.0	76	4	3 Liter Tin
Balsamic Vinegar (from Modena)	00202	73210 00202	36.0	36	4	1 Gallon Plastic
Red Wine Vinegar, 5% (from Spain)	03325	73210 03325	36.0	36	4	1 Gallon Plastic

TEL/FAX: 800-694-4872 FRESNO, CA 93711

OLIVE OIL AND VINEGAR | MARASCHINO CHERRIES | SPANISH GREEN OLIVES | SPECIALTY FOODS